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Biodiversity Fund

Refuge Ecology

Refuge Ecology

Banks Peninsula Conservation Trust
Living Springs Trust

Banks Peninsula Conservation Trust
Maurice White Native Forest Trust
Summit Road Society Inc

Hidden Valley Conservation Trust
Longridge Agricultural Ltd
Puharakekenui Styx Living Laboratory Trust
HD & JM Eaton Farm Partnership
QEIll National Trust

E &R Frei

Wainui Residents Association

Hukahukaturoa catchment weed control
Tokoroa Fencing and weed control
Tirowaikare convenant weed control (Beggs)
Living Springs Native Forest Enhancement
Feral pig control - Te Waihora Catchments
Hinewai conifer eradication

Protection rare ecosystems

Purau catchment rare ecosystem protection
Coastal forest protection and enhancement Raupo Bay
Willow control

Manatu Forest Fencing

Stony Bay Forest Fencing

Canterbury Plains floodplain forest restoration

Rewild Wainui

$40,000
$44,504

$5,000
$36,000
$52,000
$50,000

$7,680
$25,000
$12,000
$41,000
$11,975
$16,336
$31,760
$26,744




