2023/24 Biodiversity Fund

Organisation	Funded Activity	Grant
Refuge Ecology	Hukahukaturoa catchment weed control	\$40,000
Refuge Ecology	Tokoroa Fencing and weed control	\$44,504
Banks Peninsula Conservation Trust	Tirowaikare convenant weed control (Beggs)	\$5,000
Living Springs Trust	Living Springs Native Forest Enhancement	\$36,000
Banks Peninsula Conservation Trust	Feral pig control – Te Waihora Catchments	\$52,000
Maurice White Native Forest Trust	Hinewai conifer eradication	\$50,000
Summit Road Society Inc	Protection rare ecosystems	\$7,680
Hidden Valley Conservation Trust	Purau catchment rare ecosystem protection	\$25,000
Longridge Agricultural Ltd	Coastal forest protection and enhancement Raupo Bay	\$12,000
Pūharakekenui Styx Living Laboratory Trust	Willow control	\$41,000
HD & JM Eaton Farm Partnership	Manatu Forest Fencing	\$11,975
QEII National Trust	Stony Bay Forest Fencing	\$16,336
E & R Frei	Canterbury Plains floodplain forest restoration	\$31,760
Wainui Residents Association	Rewild Wainui	\$26,744